5.1 Vyuziti lGzek a pokojl u hotelti a podobnych ubytovacich zafizeni podle kraju za 1. étvrtleti 2007
Use of beds and rooms at hotels and similar accommodation establishments: by regions, 1st quarter 2007

v (in) %

1. ctvrtleti / 1st quarter

Hrubé vyuziti lGzek
Gross use of beds

Cisté vyuziti lazek
Net use of beds

Cisté vyuziti pokojt

Net use of rooms

CR celkem / CR Total

v tom / including

Hlavni mésto Praha / Capital Prague

Stiredocesky kraj / Region
Jihocesky kraj / Region
Plzenisky kraj / Region
Karlovarsky kraj / Region
Ustecky kraj / Region
Liberecky kraj / Region
Kralovéhradecky kraj / Region
Pardubicky kraj / Region
Vysocina / Vysocina Region
Jihomoravsky kraj / Region
Olomoucky kraj / Region
Zlinsky kraj / Region

Moravskoslezsky kraj / Region

28,3

30,4

14,6
28,9
36,5
20,9
21,9
20,2
24,0
26,9

26,3




